CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
• Easy installation using a versatile bracket
• High luminaire efficacy of greater than 140 Lm/W
• IP66 - Ingress protection
• IK10 - Highest level of impact resistance
CLIENT BENEFITS
• Multiple optic floodlight
• Directional light throw - Tailored asymmetrical lenses

WARRANTY
IMPACT
RATING
IK10
Model #
Rated
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SFL-180-40K-Lx 180 25,200 685 x 362 x 94 9.3
SFL-240-40K-Lx 240 33,600 685 x 362 x 94 9.3
SFL-300-40K-Lx 300 42,000 685 x 362 x 94 9.9
SFL-450-40K-Lx 450 63,000
740 x 658 x
104
19.9
SFL-600-40K-Lx 600 84,000
740 x 658 x
104
21.4
* x represents optics option and can be 1-9 depending upon the type of optic